	Mon- Nov 20
	Tues- Nov 21
	Wed- Nov 22
	Thur Nov 23
	Fri Nov 24
	Sat Nov 25
	Sun Nov 26

	Do 100 question Assessment Test
	Review Answers
	Do 100 question Assessment Test (2 hours)
	Do 100 question Assessment Test (1 hour)
	Review Answers
	Compile Results 
(see Site)
	Review Day 1-4 (beginning)
Calendar

	Mon- Nov 27
	Tues- Nov 28
	Wed- Nov 29
	Thur Nov 30
	Fri Dec 1
	Sat Dec 2
	Sun Dec 3

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Monday 
Part 1
	Part 2
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Tuesday
 Part 1
	Part 2
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 wed Part 1
	Dig Deeper / Focus 
Worst topic #1
	NSG Finals Study


	Mon- Dec 4
	Tues- Dec 5
	Wed- Dec 6
	Thur Dec 7
	Fri Dec 8
	Sat Dec 9
	Sun Dec 10

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 wed
Part 2
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Thursday
	Part 2 

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Fri
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 1 Sat
	Do Exam All Topics 100 questions.
	NSG Finals Study

	Mon- Dec 11
	Tues- Dec 12
	Wed- Dec 13
	Thur Dec 14
	Fri Dec 15
	Sat Dec 16
	Sun Dec 17

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Mon
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Tues
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 weds 
	Extra Day – Catch UP
	Maternity 50 questions
Review:
	Dig Deeper / Focus 
Worst topic #2
	Dig Deeper / Focus 
Worst topic #3

	Mon- Dec 18
	Tues- Dec 19
	Wed- Dec 20
	Thur Dec 21
	Fri Dec 22
	Sat Dec 23
	Sun Dec 24

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 Thurs
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 fri
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 sa
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 2 sun
	Maternity 100 questions
Review:

Answers
	OFF
	OFF

	Mon- Dec 25
	Tues- Dec 26
	Wed- Dec 27
	Thur Dec 28
	Fri Dec 29
	Sat Dec 30
	Sun Dec 31

	OFF


	Peds 100 questions

Review
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Monday

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 tues
	Dig Deeper / Focus 
Worst topic #1
	50 Review questions Topic #1

	OFF

	Mon- Jan 1
	Tues- Jan 2
	Wed- Jan 3
	Thur Jan 4
	Fri Jan 5
	Sat Jan 6
	Sun Jan 7

	OFF
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 weds Review:
	Boot Camp Wk 3 thur
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 fri


	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 Sat
	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 3 sun
	Psych 100 Question (Review)

	Mon- Jan 8
	Tues- Jan 9
	Wed- Jan 10
	Thur Jan 11
	Fri Jan 12
	Sat Jan 13
	Sun Jan 14

	 Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Monday

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 tues



	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 weds

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 thurs



	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 Friday


	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 sat

	Review:

Boot Camp Wk 4 sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


